522

518
516

520

Felleshuset

510
508

514

son prandte vel

489

Toaletthus @st

527

525

506

521

523

512

513

Sz,
&%ﬂzg
“n

517

519

Café Utsikten

SNARVEIEN

515
484

454

FL)

ot
1A Sjpuesg uyor John Brandts vei
o
o
D
o
S o 9
<t = ©
o™
Tp] —
o)
o
S [Ts)
Y, ¥
% @
~ Ay O 2
© b < =
4 | —
0 g
6 -
<t . o @]
@ s e
<
NIIFALLIN
>
% <t
(T ]
Q
% /%,v@ @
3 ¥ ¥ <
S & N
g ¥ o
n S <t
1..._-
N o
S <
< & o
(@)
3 s =
o @
Ty e
) Z
B 4
0 <t
o™
P~
o o «©Q
T < 0
& 5 4
o & < 8
o D
L nono 0 7o) A 7
- ¥ S S
- Q & o)
<t = S
& < N
o /V@ o
T S s S
o T~ g <
) & = =
<t S = = m.d.r
3 .%.v_m,, &
© < ﬂOﬂ — vl
3 3
o
B S
o <t <t 0
0 Lo —
< c -
- <t
<
<t Q -
S 3 S 0 s}
< < = N N
= o NIAOPALSIA
< Wﬂ
29
S oN S 2 3 o
o 0 0 o & =
= < < < < =

Nordbergveien
Nordbey,
en gvelen
pordnerd

491
orde N

440
438
436

437
mnrdpergvelet

455 453
435

457



